Faculty: Forestry

Result Sheet: M.Sc. Forestry 2"¢ Semester
Academic Year: 2074/075

Roll No

EES 602, 2(2+0) Environmental Impact Assessment
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FOS-10M-2017

34

46

80

80.00

3.00

R.N.= Roll Number

GP= Grade Point

|A= Internal Assessment (Theroy)

A*= Absent

TH = Theory

CP = Credit Point

OGPA = Overall Grade Point Average

CH= Credit Hour

PR = Practical TCH= Total Credit Hour
T =Total TCP= Total Credit Point
G = Grade %= Percent

4




