

**Faculty: Forestry** 

Result Sheet: M.Sc. Forestry 2<sup>nd</sup> Semester

Academic Year: 2074/075

		EES	602, 20	(2+0) ]	Enviro	onmenta	l Imp	act Ass	sessmen	t			
Roll No	IA		тн	PR	т	%	G	GP	СН	СР	ТСН	TCP	OGPA
	TH	PR	111	1 K		70	J	GI					
FOS-10M-2017	34		46		80	80.00	В	3	2	6	2	6	3.00

GP= Grade Point				
A*= Absent				
CP = Credit Point				
CH= Credit Hour				
TCH= Total Credit Hour				
TCP= Total Credit Point				
%= Percent				

&

and a